

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9511/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 03/02/2001 in CCP 316/95
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

TEJINDER KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SARLA GOPALAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for summoning the file)
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/09/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Heard the petitioner-in-person. In view of the
Constitution Bench decision, issue notice to the respondents
indicating that the matter would be disposed of at the SLP
stage.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AAA
Court Master Court Master@@

AA